DNB BANK ASA

DNB BANK ASA

ISIN: NO0010161896

Overview

2024/04/09 15:29:01

Price
18.525 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.24% (0.05)

NO0010161896
DNB

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

28,589 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

18.50 EUR (136)
18.86 EUR (133)
18.555 EUR
18.645 EUR
18.525 EUR
18.48 EUR
18.48 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201450853,257594681,257594317,257594060,257595246,257595043,171496845,171496846,171496849,202355880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010161896&ID_NOTATION=313159837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d316b2d86d43ec2429744a2eb7fdd58e5809eddf766efcc23290fd890785f00&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09c9e8df4a32b48eb&time=1712765052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfc56623839423e55ab2802e170ac2f418da680fe08bbf4e15350e2d2ccd44c7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=054cefd6f2daba4e1&time=1712765052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e9ecfa896bf2881e0255a8db2148f780dd3e745f7ac8d6fc8eb7c5570552f8e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16600e9859b95813a&time=1712765052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78f3671780202bc7bd37cb96636f3b460d767f450fc1dda34f808dab0a8385dd&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=404c0ff3a29d1214d&time=1712765052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=687d699f081d47266315b785d1adb842e11fd0ff7010fc8ddd798208a7f95c07&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b7171ac172accf23&time=1712765052&tool=RSC

DNB BANK ASA

Details

2024/04/09 15:29:01

Price

18.525 EUR

Difference (] 0.24% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN NO0010161896
Symbol DNB
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 28,589 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.50 EUR (136)
Ask (Ask size) 18.86 EUR (133)
Open 18.555 EUR
High 18.645 EUR
Low 18.525 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.48 EUR
VWAP 18.48 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -0.24%  +12.27% -
Perf (abs.) -0.05 +2.02 -
Beta 0.61 0.56 0.66
Volatility 22.92 23.28 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time
Tradegate 2024/ 13:32
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:45
04/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00
European Trade Reporting 02/26
Hanover 2024/ 08:01
04/09
Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29

Price

18.71 EUR

18.70 EUR

207.00 NOK

18.49 EUR

18.525 EUR

18.354 EUR (203)
18.274 EUR (105)
18.150 EUR (200)
17.660 EUR (123)
19.200 EUR (2024/01/09)
17.385 EUR (2024/02/09)
19.200 EUR (2024/01/09)
15.255 EUR (2023/05/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 6
0.00 11
0.83 1
0.00 1
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=313159837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344046037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344143977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425874

DNB BANK ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

10:07 218.00 NOK 0.23

17:03 20.388 USD 0.11

08:11 18.53 EUR 0.00

17:00 18.64 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344603102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344046035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344046036

DNB BANK ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

DNB

Contact Details
DNB BANK ASA

Stranden 21 0107 Oslo
Telefon: +47 22481050

Fax: +47 22481870
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kjestin Braathen
Alexander Opstad
Anne Sigrun Moen
Benjamin Kristoffer

Golding
Harald Serck-

Hanssen

Hakon Hansen
Ida Lerner

Ingjerd Blekeli
Spiten

Maria Ervik Lgvold
Mirella E. Grant
Ottar Ertzeid

Sverre Krog

Thomas Midteide

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Olaug Johanne
Svarva

Christine Bosse

Gro Bakstad

Jannicke
Skaanes

Jens Petter
Olsen

Julie Birgitte
Galbo

Kim Wahl

Lillian Christin
Hattrem

Petter-Barre
Furberg

Stian Samuelsen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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